Committed to Excellence!Committed to Excellence!
Compact & Powerful!Compact & Powerful!
M12 Power
Circular Connectors
M12 Power
Circular Connectors
Our Service makes the difference!Our Service makes the difference!
Committed To Excellence!Committed To Excellence!

M12 SA7127S30500000  .31 – .43“ (8 – 11 mm) S, T (for 4 contact positions)
 Panel Connector, w/ Flange
Size Part Number Coding
M12 SA7127K40000000 K, L (for 5 contact positions)
M12 SA7127S40000000 S, T (for 4 contact positions)  3
1
 M 12 x 1 14
20
Ø 14 + 0,1
Ø 2,7/
Ø 3,2
 Panel Connector, Front Mount, Single Hole (M16)
Size Part Number Coding
M12 SA7127K42000000 K, L (for 5 contact positions)
M12 SA7127S42000000 S, T (for 4 contact positions)  2
8,
3  1
5,
4
 M 16 x 1,5
 M 12 x 1
16,2 + 0,1
15
,2
+
0,
1
Ø 16,2 + 0,1
M 16 x 1,5
17
 Panel Connector, Rear Mount, Single Hole (PG 11)
Size Part Number Coding
M12 SA7127K50000000 K, L (for 5 contact positions)
M12 SA7127S50000000 S, T (for 4 contact positions)
Ø 18,6 + 0,1
18,6+0,1
17
,8
+
0,
1
 M 12 x 1
 Pg11
 2
6,
5
 3
0
21
22
 Panel Connector, Front Mount, Single Hole, Female Thread
Size Part Number Coding
M12 SA7127K44000000 K, L (for 5 contact positions)
M12 SA7127S44000000 S, T (for 4 contact positions)
 M 16 x 1,5
 2
6,
45
 1
5,
4
17
16,2 + 0,1
15
,2
+
0,
1
Ø 16,2 + 0,1
M 16 x 1,5
Circular Connectors - M12 PowerCircular Connectors - M12 Power
Straight, Elbow & Panel HousingStraight, Elbow & Panel Housing
7
www.sea lconusa .com
Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice.
Circular Connectors - M12 PowerCircular Connectors - M12 Power
Molded Cordsets / AccessoriesMolded Cordsets / Accessories
 Straight Connector, Female Thread
Size Cable Construction Cable Jacket Options Coding
M12 4G1,5 PUR or PVC K, L, S, T
M12 4G1,5 Shielded / Unshielded S, T
M12 5G0,75 / 5G1,5 / 5G2,5  Shielded / Unshielded K, L
 47
Ø
 16
 50
Ø
 16
Ø 16
 3
4
 39
 Plastic Protective Cap
Part Number Type
SA7127000980161 for connectors with Male Threads
SA7127000980162 for connectors with Female Threads
 Brass Protective Cap
Part Number Type
SA7127000900162 for connectors with Female Threads
 Brass Protective Cap
Part Number Type
SA7127010900163 for connectors with Male Threads
 Brass Protective Cap with Chain
Part Number Type
SA7127010950705
for connectors with Female Threads
Length 70 mm
 Brass Protective Cap with Chain
Part Number Type
SA7127010950704
for connectors with Male Threads
Length 70 mm
 Crimp Tool for Manual Crimping
Part Number Type
S7000900904
for machined crimp contacts Signal
connections M12, M16, and M23
 Crimp Tool Settings for Crimp Tool (Crimp Tool S7000900904)
Part Number Crimp Contact Cross Section (mm2) AWG Crimp Tool Setting Locator Setting
SA7127010901531 Crimp pin 1.5 mm 1.5 16 1.35 P1
SA7127010901541 Crimp pin 1.5 mm 2.5 14 1.50 P1
SA7127010901532 Crimp socket 1.5 mm 1.5 16 1.35 P2